AG 1Ok L

mm mm
M12x15 3-65 16
M16x15 510 16
M20x15 0-14 16
M25x1,5 13-18 16
M32x15 18-25 16
MA0x15 2-3 14

AG 1Ok 6L

mm mm
NPT 3/8" 5-10 16
NPT 12" 10-14 20
NPT 3/4" 13-18 205
NPT 1" 18-25 2
NPT 11/4" 22-31 %
NPT11/2" 2-31 25

Suitable accessories from page 73 and page 129

mm

26
30,2
34
37,8
44
51,5

mm

30
33,6
37,8

44
51,5
51,5

Material

(lomping insert

Seal / 0-Ring

Protection

Operating Temperature

il

mm

14
20
24
30
40
50

Material

(lomping insert

Seal

Protection

Operating Temperature

il

mm

20
24
30
40
50
50

P68 —10 bar /1P 69K (NEMA 6 — 150 PSIG)

-60°C=105°C(-76 °F = 221 °F)

P68 =10 bar /1P 69K (NEMA 6 — 150 PSIG)

-60°C—105°C(-76 °F =221 °F)

(I'IlIITIﬂ'IEI.)
Ex d METAL CABLE GLANDS

Nickel plated brass
Polyamide

FKM

Number
HSK-MZ-Ex d
-60°C-105°C

1.628.1200.50
1.628.1600.50
1.628.2000.50
1.628.2500.50
1.628.3200.50
1.628.4000.50

Nickel plated brass

Polyamide

Fl 1126 1D Exd lIC

Number
HSK-MZ-Ex d
-60°C—-105°C

1.628.3800.70
1.628.1200.70
1.628.3400.70
1.626.1000.70
1.628.5400.70
1.628.6400.70

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice m



